
NOVA Series
SURFACE

28W 2700lm-2900lm

NOVA-C L-28W-930-18
90

3000K

4000K

2700 lmΦ90*230mm 28W

NOVA-C L-28W-940-18 2900 lmΦ90*230mm 28W
18°

NOVA-C L-28W-930-30
90

3000K

4000K

2700 lmΦ90*230mm 28W

NOVA-C L-28W-940-30 2900 lmΦ90*230mm 28W
30°

NOVA-C L-28W-930-45
90

3000K

4000K

2700 lmΦ90*230mm 28W

NOVA-C L-28W-940-45 2900 lmΦ90*230mm 28W

25W

25W

25W

25W

25W

25W
45°

Surface

Order Options

NOVA-C L

White Black

NOVA-C L

Drawing

Φ90

23
0


